Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

LA

Num

20106
20220
20264

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 3/30/2013
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Vaue NumGames GameNumSold
$1.00 1 206381
$1.00 60 206632
$0.50 5 206742
Month 3  Yea: 2013

Month 3

2/20/13
2/22/13
2/23/13

$2.50

Year: 2013

Unclaimed On

3/23/13
3/24/13
3/25/13



